
Blackman Boys Basketball 

2015-16 Varsity Schedule 

Overall Record: 33 – 1 

District Record: 12 - 0 

 

Date Day Opponent Location / Tournament Result 

Nov. 23 Mon. Gadsden City, AL N2 Hoops Invitational W 62 - 38 

Nov. 24 Tue. Creek Wood  Bob Jones W 66 - 48 

Nov. 25 Wed. Hazel Green, AL Bob Jones W 51 - 39 

Nov. 25 Wed. Lanett N2 Hoops Invitational W 50 - 45 

Dec. 1 Tue. Cumberland County Cumberland County W 77 - 47 

Dec. 4 Fri. William Blount Blackman W 70 - 28 

Dec. 8 Tue. Riverdale* Blackman W 52 - 40 

Dec. 12 Sat. Cumberland County Blackman W 67 - 56 

Dec. 19 Sat. Nashville Central Christian LaVergne W 70 - 69 

Dec. 21 Mon. James Clemens LaVergne W 68 - 43 

Dec. 22 Tue. Bob Jones LaVergne W 55 - 37 

Dec. 28 Mon. Hillsboro Father Ryan Tourney  W 67 - 31 

Dec. 29 Tue. Cane Ridge Father Ryan Tourney W 64 - 53 

Dec. 30 Wed. Father Ryan Father Ryan Tourney W 62 - 34 

Jan. 5 Tue. Stewarts Creek* Stewarts Creek W 72 - 52 

Jan. 8 Fri. Oakland* Oakland W 62 - 45 

Jan. 12 Tue. Siegel* Siegel W 51 - 45 

Jan. 15 Fri. Smyrna* Blackman W 63 - 55 

Jan. 19 Tue. LaVergne* Blackman W 49 - 27 

Jan. 22 Fri. Riverdale* Riverdale W 57 - 35 

Jan. 29 Fri. Stewarts Creek* Blackman W 43 - 30 

Jan. 30 Sat. Border Wars – Spain Park Mountain Brook W 62 - 60 

Feb. 2 Tue. Oakland* Blackman W 52 - 39 

Feb. 5 Fri. Siegel* Blackman W 66 - 44 

Feb. 9 Tue. Smyrna* Smyrna W 62 - 45 

Feb. 12 Fri. LaVergne* LaVergne W 48 - 39 

Feb. 18 Fri. Stewarts Creek District 7AAA Semis W 65 - 34 

Feb. 23 Tue. Oakland District 7AAA Finals W 59 - 51 

Feb.27 Sat. Shelbyville Region 4AAA Quarters W 71 - 26 

March 1 Tue. LaVergne Region 4AAA Semis W 53 - 47 

March 3 Thur. Lawrence County Region 4AAA Finals W 58 - 52 

March 7 Mon. Bradley Central State Sectional W 69 - 39 

March 16 Wed. Science Hill TSSAA Quarter Finals W 57 - 34 

March 18 Fri. Memphis East TSSAA Semi Finals L 41 - 46 

                  Home games in bold (* District game) 

 

Head Coach:  Barry Wortman 

Assistants:  Curt Bell, Tim Purvis, Kenny Wilson 

 


